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________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
Altus	
  Group	
  Limited	
  
One	
  Lombard	
  Place,	
  Suite	
  610	
   272-­‐2607	
   272-­‐1499	
   Rod	
  Slaughter	
  	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3C	
  0X3	
   	
   rod.slaughter@altusgroup.com	
   	
  
www.altusgroup.com	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
Architecture	
  49	
  
1600	
  Buffalo	
  Place	
   	
   	
   477-­‐1260	
   477-­‐6346	
   Wendy	
  Tyson	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3T	
  6B8	
   	
   wendy.tyson@architecture49.com	
   	
  
www.architecture49.com	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   477-­‐1260	
   477-­‐6346	
   Lee	
  McCormick	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   lee.mccormick@architecture49.com	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
Assiniboine	
  Credit	
  Union	
  
200	
  Main	
  Street	
   	
   	
   258–3374	
   478-­‐5118	
   James	
  Krueger	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3C	
  2G1	
   	
   jkrueger@assiniboine.mb.ca	
   	
  
www.assiniboine.mb.ca	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
BFL	
  Canada	
  Insurance	
  Services	
  Inc.	
  
205-­‐175	
  Carlton	
  Street	
   	
   594-­‐0260	
   594-­‐0259	
   Seth	
  Henoch	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  R3C	
  3H9	
   	
   shenoch@bflcanada.ca	
  
www.bflcanada.ca	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   594-­‐0260	
   594-­‐0259	
   Sandy	
  Elders	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   selders@bflcanada.ca	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
CentreVenture	
  Development	
  Corporation	
  
88	
  CityPlace	
  Mall,	
  333	
  St.	
  Mary	
  Ave	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  954-­‐7733	
   954-­‐7739	
   Angela	
  Mathieson	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3C	
  4A5	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  mathieson@centreventure.com	
   	
  
www.centreventure.com	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  



	
  
Contemporary	
  Office	
  Interiors	
  
114	
  King	
  Edward	
  St.	
  E	
  987-­‐1605	
   	
  	
  987-­‐1609	
   Shelley	
  Werner	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3H	
  0N8	
   	
   	
  	
  swerner@coi.bz	
   	
  
www.contemporary.ab.ca	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
Demand	
  Side	
  Energy	
  
Royal	
  Bank	
  Building	
   	
   	
   452-­‐2098	
   452-­‐2099	
   Alex	
  Fleming	
  
1502	
  -­‐	
  220	
  Portage	
  Avenue	
   	
   info@demandsideenergy.com	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R2C	
  0A5	
   	
   	
  
www.demandsideenergy.com	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
First	
  Avenue	
  Office	
  Furnishings	
  
1	
  -­‐	
  976	
  Dugald	
  Road	
   	
   	
   237-­‐9615	
   237-­‐9627	
   Heather	
  Morris	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R2J	
  0G9	
  	
   	
   heather@firstavenueoffice.com	
  
www.firstavenueoffice.com	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
ft3	
  Architecture	
  Landscape	
  Interior	
  Design	
  
200-­‐300	
  Waterfront	
  Drive	
   	
   885-­‐9323	
   837-­‐7235	
   Joanne	
  McFadden	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3B	
  0G5	
  	
   	
   mcfadden@ft3.ca	
  
www.ft3.ca	
  	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
Golder	
  Associates	
  
16820-­‐	
  107	
  Avenue	
   	
   	
   (780)	
  483-­‐3499	
   	
   	
  	
  Jacob	
  Payne	
  
Edmonton,	
  AB	
  	
  R3P	
  1J9	
   	
   jacob_payne@golder.com	
  
www.golder.com	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
HDK	
  Consulting	
  Inc.	
  
55-­‐81	
  Garry	
  Street	
   	
   	
   818-­‐0387	
   818-­‐0388	
   Kellie	
  Orr	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3C	
  4J9	
   	
   kellie.orr@hdkconsulting.com	
  
www.hdkconsulting.com	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
MCW/AGE	
  Consulting	
  
Professional	
  Engineers	
  
210	
  -­‐	
  1821	
  Wellington	
  Avenue	
   779-­‐7900	
   779-­‐1119	
   Ken	
  Isaak	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3H	
  0G4	
   	
   kisaak@mcw.com	
   	
   	
  
	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  



	
  
Number	
  Ten	
  Architectural	
  
310	
  -­‐	
  115	
  Bannatyne	
  Avenue	
  E.	
   942-­‐0981	
  x264	
  	
  	
  	
  947-­‐9626	
   Holly	
  Handford	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3B	
  0R3	
   	
   hhandford@numberten.com	
  	
  
www.numberten.com	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
Pinchin	
  Ltd.	
  
54	
  Terracon	
  Place	
   	
   	
   452-­‐0983	
   453-­‐0788	
   Don	
  Stefanchuk	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R2J	
  4G7	
   	
   dstefanchuk@pinchin.com	
   	
  
www.pinchin.com	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   452-­‐0983	
  x2227	
   453-­‐0788	
   Vince	
  D’Angiolo	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   vdangiolo@pinchin.com	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
Ranger	
  Insurance	
  
100	
  Scurfield	
  Boulevard	
   	
   955-­‐1933	
   925-­‐8597	
   Rob	
  Margeson	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3Y	
  1G4	
   	
   rmargeson@rangerinsurance.ca	
   	
  
www.rangerinsurance.ca	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
Riverstone	
  Projects	
  
248	
  Egerton	
  Road	
   	
   	
   471-­‐1991	
   	
   David	
  Elson	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R2M	
  2X2	
   	
   riverstoneprj@mymts.net	
   	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
Sequence	
  Interior	
  Design	
  Ltd.	
  
935	
  Grosvenor	
  Avenue	
   	
   795-­‐3153	
   772-­‐2153	
   Judy	
  Boldt	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3M	
  0M6	
   	
   judy@sequence-­‐id.com	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
SMS	
  Engineering	
  Ltd.	
  
770	
  Bradford	
  Street	
   	
   	
   789-­‐2323	
   772-­‐2153	
   Scott	
  Hammond	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3R	
  1A2	
   	
   shammond@smseng.com	
   	
  
www.smseng.com	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
Stantec	
  Architecture	
  Ltd.	
  
500	
  –	
  311	
  Portage	
  Avenue	
   	
   928-­‐8884	
   453-­‐9012	
   Trudy	
  Blight	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3B	
  1B9	
   	
   trudy.blight@stantec.com	
   	
  
www.stantec.com	
  
	
  
	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  



	
  
Stantec	
  Consulting	
  
500	
  –	
  311	
  Portage	
  Avenue	
   	
   928-­‐8831	
   453-­‐9012	
   Justine	
  Shindak	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3B	
  2B9	
  	
   	
   justine.shindak@stantec.com	
  
www.stantec.com	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
Synergy	
  Interior	
  Design	
  Inc.	
  
13	
  Roswarne	
  Avenue	
   233-­‐9159	
   237-­‐4769	
   Malvine	
  Giesbrecht	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R2M	
  0V8	
   	
   malvine@synergyinteriors.com	
   	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
Thompson,	
  Dorfman,	
  Sweatman	
  LLP	
  
2200	
  -­‐	
  201	
  Portage	
  Avenue	
   	
   934-­‐2483	
   934-­‐0543	
   Robert	
  Adkins	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3B	
  3L3	
   	
   rjma@tdslaw.com	
   	
  
www.tdslaw.com	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
Tower	
  Engineering	
  Group	
  
Unit	
  1	
  –	
  1140	
  Waverley	
  St.	
   	
   925-­‐1150	
   925-­‐1155	
   Jack	
  Abiusi	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3T	
  0P4	
   	
   jabiusi@towereng.ca	
   	
  
www.towereng.ca	
  
________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
WSP	
  Canada	
  Inc.	
  
1600	
  Buffalo	
  Place	
   	
   	
   477-­‐6650	
   474-­‐2864	
   Bob	
  McConomy	
  
Winnipeg,	
  MB	
  	
  R3T	
  6B8	
   	
   bob.mcconomy@wspgroup.com	
   	
  
www.wspgroup.com	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   477-­‐6650x11012	
   474-­‐2864	
   Doug	
  Clark	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   doug.clark@wspgroup.com	
  
	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   477-­‐1260	
   477-­‐6346	
   Howard	
  Procyshyn	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   howard.procyshyn@wspgroup.com	
  
	
  
	
  


